
Stand: 12.11.2018 / 15:33:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihrhove [381845006] 10.11.2018 - 11.11.2018

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Calexa Courage26Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.00

Cypress Hill K105Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.90

Lassard 4169Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.80

Lime Up286Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.70

Aurora 5910Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P 7.60

Lou Daymen180Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)5. P 7.60

Fia Contendra S132Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 7.50

Discovery 61117Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. 7.40

Clastogenic ZB75Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.20

Christiano 1970Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)10. 7.00

Argenttina7Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 6.90

Insider 67153Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)11. 6.90

ELouisa 4126Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)13. 6.40

Clueso 2678Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 6.30

Coockie 588Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)14. 6.30

HW's Calusha150Anna Meyer-Hullmann (RURV Rastede)16. 6.20

Quinderella B 3220Hedda Steffens (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)17. 6.00

Vancouver 71256Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)18. 5.70

Leo Luca172Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)19. 5.20

Castina 646Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)20. 0.00

Deja Diamond111Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Frappé136Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.00

Lime Up286Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P 7.60

Quick Bob217Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.50

Clastogenic ZB75Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Calexa Courage26Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.00

Discovery 61117Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 6.90

Quinderella B 3220Hedda Steffens (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. 6.80

Check Girl 263Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. 6.50

Insider 67153Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)9. 6.20

Cosmo K97Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. 5.90

La La Land 2163Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)11. 5.70

Luckys Lets Jump190Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 5.50

Aurora 5910Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)13. 4.90

B.B. Kings Liebeskind12Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)13. 4.90

Christiano 1970Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)15. 0.00

Cypress Hill K105Sebastian Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 0.00

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Frappé136Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 40.04

Catania 11247Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.22

Caliano Clarence27Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.13

Insider 67153Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)4. P 0.00 / 43.88

B.B. Kings Liebeskind12Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.39

Deja Diamond111Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 46.73

Fairdinand vom Wartenberg130Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 0.00 / 47.44

Argentino 776Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)8. 4.00 / 37.91

Roseanne G228Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 4.00 / 40.56

Caruso 33538Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum)10. 4.00 / 41.10

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 8.00 / 40.13

Rubina 419230Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 9.00 / 54.60

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)13. 12.00 / 46.05

Said xx 16234Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 13.00 / 71.53

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Campino del Sol33Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)1. P 0.00 / 41.05
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Stand: 12.11.2018 / 15:33:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihrhove [381845006] 10.11.2018 - 11.11.2018

Rubiniera Royal231Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.81

Baroneß 817Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.19

Roseanne G228Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.37

Corrundy94Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.58

San Sarino238Daniela Hupens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 45.96

Charlotte 21161Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)7. P 0.00 / 46.41

Don Junior120Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 47.33

Black Label 320Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)9. 0.00 / 48.13

Quintero 25221Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 0.00 / 48.48

Cocophino79Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 49.70

Calexa Courage26Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 0.00 / 50.07

Caliano Clarence27Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 46.25

Chepetto 2366Ciara Kreke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.47

Cederik 849Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 4.00 / 57.11

Coolmann 689Daniela Hupens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 5.00 / 61.64

Fairdinand vom Wartenberg130Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)17. 6.00 / 65.44

She is my Princess244Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)18. 8.00 / 44.20

Amy 1473Nadja Hilbrands (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)19. 8.00 / 48.32

Said xx 16234Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 11.00 / 70.19

Catania 11247Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 20.00 / 74.72

5 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Campino del Sol33Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)1. P 44.00 / 40.41

San Sarino238Daniela Hupens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 35.00 / 43.47

Baghira - S14Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 28.00 / 49.54

Rascha Pepper224Michelle Gröhlich (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 27.00 / 50.00

Nepomuk V203Janina Bischoff (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)5. P 27.00 / 54.44

Okitoki209Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 27.00 / 63.96

Corrundy94Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 22.00 / 63.27

Roseanne G228Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 18.00 / 59.13

Rubiniera Royal231Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. P 15.00 / 58.92

Baroneß 817Tomke Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 12.00 / 43.78

Caliano Clarence27Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 12.00 / 46.99

Scendoria241Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)12. 12.00 / 49.03

Don Junior120Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 12.00 / 53.54

Fairdinand vom Wartenberg130Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 10.00 / 46.15

Black Label 320Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)15. 10.00 / 46.23

Elute 10127Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 8.00 / 54.00

Skeila245Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.00 / 43.19

Phönix 126211Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)18. 6.00 / 51.70

Quinara K219Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)19. 5.00 / 43.12

Cederik 849Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 2.00 / 71.02

Amy 1473Nadja Hilbrands (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 0.00 / 73.99

Coolmann 689Daniela Hupens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)22. 0.00 / 81.37

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Rubiniera Royal231Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.54

Checkpoint V64Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 49.26

Lucy 749192Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.56

Casino Royal 3341Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 52.37

Scendoria241Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.67

Campino del Sol33Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)6. P 4.00 / 43.12

Chirac 3068Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)7. P 4.00 / 44.04

Skeila245Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 49.10

Edition's Candet123Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.08

Phönix 126211Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)10. 4.00 / 56.90

Cocophino79Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 58.67

Roseanne G228Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 6.00 / 64.44

San Sarino238Daniela Hupens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 8.00 / 53.19

Caliano Clarence27Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 8.00 / 55.38
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Stand: 12.11.2018 / 15:33:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihrhove [381845006] 10.11.2018 - 11.11.2018

Fairdinand vom Wartenberg130Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 12.00 / 57.98

Okitoki209Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 13.00 / 61.04

Baghira - S14Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 14.00 / 64.19

Don Junior120Melina Behrens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. 20.00 / 86.11

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Charel Gold58Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.14

Concerto 2280Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.98

Quinara K219Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 0.00 / 50.04

Infinity's Lady152Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 55.47

Scoop 2243Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 48.76

Luana S181Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)6. 4.00 / 54.63

Calle K29Leonie Hoffmann (RUFV Hooksiel)7. 5.00 / 58.25

Satinka 5239Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)8. 6.00 / 62.35

Chacco-Chilly53Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. 8.00 / 55.06

Cosa Casandra95Lea Wiest (RUFV Hausstette)10. 9.00 / 58.37

Casina 1740Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 11.00 / 66.79

Cupid's Harley102Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 16.00 / 72.31

Luckys Lets Jump190Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 16.00 / 73.55

7 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Springtime 47249Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.51

Corentinus91Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 44.98

Elisette 2125Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.51

Charel Gold58Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.69

Cantenaro34Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.79

Infinity's Lady152Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 0.00 / 48.02

Robert 78226Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.21

Contessa 13585Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.54

Luana S181Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.79

Lucky's Czar186Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.09

Edition's Candet123Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 50.91

Concerto 2280Svenja Hempel (RC Hude e.V.)12. 0.00 / 51.74

Lucy 749192Thomas Ernst (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 0.00 / 52.00

Checkpoint V64Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 0.00 / 52.20

Cadeau 5424Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)15. 0.00 / 54.97

Cornell 2292Katrin Schäfer (RV Ganderkesee)16. 0.00 / 55.15

Casina 1740Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 0.00 / 56.02

Good Choice W142Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 0.00 / 57.49

Nobility 22205Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 0.00 / 57.88

La Vida Platina164Verena Scholtz (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 0.00 / 58.27

Elute 10127Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 0.00 / 59.58

Sputnik 113250Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 0.00 / 60.57

Chirac 3068Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)23. 0.00 / 62.71

Calou 230Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 0.00 / 63.45

Vinzent Valero258Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 0.00 / 67.17

Look at me 63178Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)26. 0.00 / 74.05

Calle K29Leonie Hoffmann (RUFV Hooksiel)27. 0.00 / 74.84

Scendoria241Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)28. 0.00 / 76.15

8 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Charel Gold58Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 29.57

Contessa 13585Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 30.75

Lucky's Czar186Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.75

Corentinus91Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P *4.00 / 31.51

Cantenaro34Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. *4.00 / 33.00

Cornell 2292Katrin Schäfer (RV Ganderkesee)6. 1.00 / 57.08

Nobility 22205Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. 4.00 / 49.86

Elisette 2125Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 50.16

Robert 78226Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 4.00 / 51.33
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Stand: 12.11.2018 / 15:33:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihrhove [381845006] 10.11.2018 - 11.11.2018

Cadeau 5424Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)10. 8.00 / 51.01

Look at me 63178Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)11. 8.00 / 52.37

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Lugia 2194Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Check Girl 263Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)2. P 8.00

Caliano Clarence27Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.80

Roseanne G228Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.70

Grandios B143Gebke Friedrichs (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)5. P 7.60

Calou 230Louisa Puls (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.40

Long Life 5177Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. P 7.40

Cederik 849Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. P 7.30

Consul MS83Julia Gickel (RK Frei Tempo Kirchhatten)9. 7.10

Contessa 15086Rita Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 6.80

Templeton H254Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 6.70

Caspar 29442Lena Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 6.50

Libbi173Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 6.40

Joris 24156Annika Kielmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. 6.20

Habakuk 15147Lena Tautermann (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)15. 5.80

Halime 2148Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.)16. 5.50

Asbys Dream9Ursula Reiners (RuFV Papenburg)17. 5.00

Cezanne 4751Vanessa Küpker (RUFV Bekhausen e.V.)18. 0.00

10 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Roseanne G228Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.27

Grandios B143Gebke Friedrichs (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.17

Cezanne 4751Vanessa Küpker (RUFV Bekhausen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.26

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 43.97

Check Girl 263Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 50.85

Long Life 5177Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. 4.00 / 51.95

Cederik 849Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. 4.00 / 52.14

Lugia 2194Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 54.56

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)9. 8.00 / 47.35

Consul MS83Julia Gickel (RK Frei Tempo Kirchhatten)10. 8.00 / 48.16

Libbi173Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 19.00 / 72.91

Contessa 15086Rita Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 22.00 / 83.14

11 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Jammy Fellow 3155Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.50

Joris 24156Annika Kielmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.30

Pandora284Marie Dickebohm (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)3. P 7.00

Meranta289Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 6.90

Aymos11Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 6.80

Clair de Lune 1774Johanna Immine Beening (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 6.80

Wendy 749271Tomke Spekker (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 6.70

Symphony 10280Aleena Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)8. P 6.60

Mister Mezzo273Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)9. 6.50

Ramina 191282Samira Schmidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. 6.50

Vindalgo Suprime257Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 6.40

Limited Edition 89174Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 6.10

Gina-Laura139Rubina Rieke (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 6.00

Numenor208Tomke Spekker (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 6.00

Bont291Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 5.90

Cassies44Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 5.80

Chayenne F279Anja Schaefe (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)16. 5.80

Marlinde269Maike Böhm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)18. 5.50

Miss Mira H278Johanne Hensmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 5.50

Lynn Sherrydance268Fenja Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 5.40
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12 Standard-Spring-WB

Cassies44Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 0.00 / 41.06

Carlzon266Jantje Petershagen (RFZV Apen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.67

Wendy 749271Tomke Spekker (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 0.00 / 43.95

Limited Edition 89174Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.96

Jammy Fellow 3155Jule Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.67

Cosaca283Jantje Aden (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.74

Andiamo 2514Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 36.47

Meranta289Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. 4.00 / 46.13

Gina-Laura139Rubina Rieke (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. 4.00 / 47.77

Pandora284Marie Dickebohm (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. 4.00 / 48.11

Vindalgo Suprime257Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 4.00 / 55.08

Bont291Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 4.75 / 58.71

Lynn Sherrydance268Fenja Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 5.25 / 60.81

Mister Mezzo273Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 6.50 / 65.55

Aymos11Janna Korte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 8.00 / 47.97

Ramina 191282Samira Schmidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 8.00 / 51.08

Miss Mira H278Johanne Hensmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 9.00 / 59.70

Marlinde269Maike Böhm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)18. 18.50 / 65.38

13 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Der Feine Prinz285Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 7.40

Lord Peri179Volker Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.00

Zeppo292Wilfried Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)3. P 6.70

Lakito293Hans Brinkmann (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)4. P 6.40

Tabasco288Urte Sintowski (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. 6.30

14 Standard-Spring-WB

Tabasco288Urte Sintowski (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 34.56

Lord Peri179Volker Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 35.07

Lakito293Hans Brinkmann (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 35.18

Zeppo292Wilfried Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 38.29

Der Feine Prinz285Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. 4.00 / 42.22

15 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) Kl. A*

Warp Ten290Gabriele Kuhr (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 7.70

Daydream One276Elke Mulder (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 7.30

Sacramento's Sam233Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.00

She is my Princess244Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 6.40

16 Standard-Spring-WB Kl. A*

She is my Princess244Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 33.97

Daydream One276Elke Mulder (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)2. P 4.00 / 39.92

Sacramento's Sam233Andreas Hückelheim (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 8.00 / 40.43

5


